Phone:	 +49 7229 1847-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
8-port relay output board
PX8500
For the connection of digital output boards
Cascadable in 16/24/32 relays
8 relays on socket
DIN-rail mounting

Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
Specifications
Ordering information
PX8500
8-port relay output board. Incl. technical description.
PX8500-G:		  With housing for mounting on DIN rail
PX8500-VtG:	 PX8500 with varistors and housing for
			   mounting on DIN rail
Accessories
ST8500:	 Ribbon cable for cascading the board in 16, 24 or 32 relays
ST021:	 Standard round cable, shielded, for connecting
		  an APCI-1500 or APCI-1516
ST022:	� Standard round cable, shielded, for cascading
two PX8500
ST010:	 Standard round cable, shielded, twisted pairs, 2 m,
		  for connecting an APCI-2032, APCI-1564
ST011:	 Same as ST010, 5 m
EMC – Electromagnetic compatibility
The product complies with the European EMC directive. The tests were carried out by
a certified EMC laboratory in accordance with the norm from the EN 61326 series (IEC